3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 11/17/ 21
05. 21. 10. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 10/25/21 - 11/15/21)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AT&T 9/8-10/ 7/ 21 Centrex Lines 0 675.57 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 10/25/2021
AT&T 9/ 17-10/ 16/ 21 Prime Lines 0 1,719. 63 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 11/01/2021
Totals for AT &T 2,395.20
ADVANTAGE NETWORK I N O assroom Suppl i es 0 156.00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 11/01/2021
Total s for ADVANTAGE NETWORK | NC 156. 00
AR FILTER ENG NEERS Air Filters 0 44.88 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
AR FILTER ENG NEERS Air Filters 0 182. 64 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
Totals for AIR FILTER ENG NEERS 227.52
ALBI G, JUSTI NE Characters D13 Walk Itens 0 429.81 10E000 2190 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
ALBI G, JUSTI NE M | eage 0 21.90 10E000 2210 3320 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for ALBIG JUSTINE 451.71
ALPHAGRAPHI CS Nur ses Passes 0 604.40 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for ALPHAGRAPH CS 604. 40
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Psychol ogi st supply order 2042200016 74.16 10E102 1225 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI ki ndergarten materials 1022200073 49.98 10E102 1110 4100 20 000000 10/25/2021
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cabl e organi zer 2012200082 23.96 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 10/25/2021
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies and Books - DJ 1022200071 182.04 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 10/25/2021
Li brary
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Hanging folders Dry erase 1022200055 44.38 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 10/25/2021
mar kers Clipboard
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Child size face nasks 2022200042 250.80 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI extra books and library 2012200062 64.75 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 10/25/2021
suppl i es
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson El enentary Lauren 1012200084 28.01 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 10/25/2021
Qt Room 110
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI extra books and l|ibrary 2012200062 304.93 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 10/25/2021
suppl i es
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Credit PO 2042200004 0 -231.26 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 10/25/2021
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Last few paperback ELA 2012200020 542.63 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 10/25/2021
Abe/ Caudi || class sets
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office supply 9012200056 17.99 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Suppl i es 1012200095 101.71 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/01/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Chr onebook Backpack 9012200058 31.99 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI MAP Accel erator Prizes 1022200074 37.97 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 11/01/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Extra Popul ar Abes 2012200083 86.35 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 11/01/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Pl ace Cards and stickers for 9012200059 54.84 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
ELI Luncheon
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom st uf f 2012200033 93.75 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 11/01/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom st uf f 2012200033 15.99 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 11/01/2021
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI PO 2012100090 0 69.65 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 11/01/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O fice Supplies/ Math: 2012200090 16.99 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 11/08/2021
SPEJCHER, Pear ce
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O fice Supplies/Math: 2012200090 79.76 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 11/08/2021
SPEJCHER, Pear ce
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 2012200087 15.99 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 11/08/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Bl ended preschool supplies 1012200097 24.86 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/08/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Bl ended preschool supplies 1012200097 9.44 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/08/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Bl ended preschool supplies 1012200097 28.24 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/08/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI External DVD Drive 2032200063 28.24 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 11/08/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Repl acement Chr onmebook 2032200059 113.94 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 11/08/2021

Char gi ng Cords
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 11/17/ 21
05. 21. 10. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 10/25/21 - 11/15/21)

I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK

VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cabl es for Chroneboxes 2032200062 207.42 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 11/08/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies (WW: 2012200088 92.22 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 11/08/2021
Spej cher, Pear ce

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Art Supplies 2012200091 22.17 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Ki ndergarten cl assroom 1012200099 6.98 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021
suppl i es

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom supplies- Harsila 1022200079 39.66 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 11/15/2021
21/ 22

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Books for Learning verbal 1022200082 158.90 10E102 1110 4100 29 000000 11/15/2021
m ndf ul ness strategies

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Art Supplies 2012200091 9.99 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Ki ndergarten cl assroom 1012200099 8.99 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021
suppl i es

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Books for coaching and 1022200077 364.96 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 11/15/2021
devel opnent

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI DJ Llbrary Supplies - Gover 1022200078 122.15 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI DJ Llbrary Supplies - Gover 1022200078 9.08 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI DJ Llbrary Supplies - Gover 1022200078 36.27 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Kids for Character O ub- 1022200076 43.48 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 11/15/2021
Approved to order from PH

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Ki ndergarten cl assroom 1012200099 23.60 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021
suppl i es

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Ki ndergarten cl assroom 1012200099 8.99 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021
suppl i es

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Books for coaching and 1022200077 117.66 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 11/15/2021
devel opnent

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI DJ Llbrary Supplies - G over 1022200078 5.19 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI ELL Supplies 1022200064 27.69 10E000 1800 4100 00 330500 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Kids for Character O ub- 1022200076 15.91 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 11/15/2021
Approved to order from PH

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice Supplies 1042200038 169.99 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI math |ab supplies - Chesler 2012200089 20.95 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI math |ab supplies - Chesler 2012200089 21.98 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 2012200092 59.98 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 11/15/2021

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Art Supplies 2012200091 9.99 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 11/15/2021

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Art Supplies 2012200091 39.67 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 11/15/2021

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Amazon - GroverFarris 1012200100 60.00 10E101 2220 4300 00 000000 11/15/2021

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Anmazon - GroverFarris 1012200100 19.48 10E101 2220 4300 00 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Col ummar pad 2012200093 20.22 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Col ummar pad 2012200093 59.73 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Pl unbi ng supplies 2022200046 94.90 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Pl unbi ng supplies 2022200046 18.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Pl unbi ng supplies 2022200046 7.59 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Kids for Character O ub- 1022200076 15.29 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 11/15/2021
Approved to order from PH

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 1022200080 28.69 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 11/15/2021

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rolling File Cart 9012200066 53.28 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Kids for Character O ub- 1022200076 7.92 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 11/15/2021
Approved to order from PH

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 10/ 25/ 2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 10/ 25/ 2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 08/ 2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 15/ 2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 15/ 2021

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 15/ 2021
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 11/17/ 21
05. 21. 10. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 10/25/21 - 11/15/21)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 15/ 2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 15/ 2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 11/ 15/ 2021
Total s for AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES 4,192. 04
AVERI CAN LEG ON EMBL Erickson El enentary Anerican 1012200080 13.85 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021
Flag for classroons
Total s for AVERI CAN LEG ON EMBLEM SALES 13.85
AMERI CAN LI BRARY ASS Library Posters PO 2012100104 0 127.42 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 11/01/2021
Total s for AMERI CAN LI BRARY ASSCC 127. 42
ASCD ASCD Menber ship Renewal 0 59.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for ASCD 59. 00
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage 2042200018 2,715.60 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage 11/1-11/5/21 2042200018 1,185.78 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 11/15/2021
EE
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage 2042200018 1,201.05 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 11/15/2021
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage 2042200018 1,193.40 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 11/15/2021
10/ 25-10/ 29/ 21 EE
Total s for ASSURED HEALTHCARE STAFFI NG 6, 295. 83
ATOVATI C MECHANI CAL  HVAC repair W 0 3,197.42 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/15/2021
ATOVATI C MECHANI CAL ~ Mai nt. Supplies 0 805. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for ATOVATI C MECHANI CAL SERVI CES, 4,002. 42
BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY R Bswift Mnthly Fees 9012200030 585. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 11/08/2021
Total s for BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, 585. 00
BLOOM NGDALE- ROSELLE Dues S. Larson 0 236.00 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE- ROSELLE ROTARY 236. 00
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Novenber 2021 Heal th 0 1,001.16 10E101 1110 2200 75 000000 11/08/2021
I nsur ance
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Novenber 2021 Health 0 -810.17 10E000 2410 2200 77 000000 11/08/2021
I nsur ance
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Novenber 2021 Health 0 6,157.28 10E101 1110 2200 72 000000 11/08/2021
I nsur ance
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Novenber 2021 Health 0 40.50 10E102 1110 2200 72 000000 11/08/2021
I nsur ance
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Novenber 2021 Health 0 2,430.51 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 11/08/2021
I nsur ance
Totals for BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI ELD OF IL 8, 819. 28
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  National School Public 0 205.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 11/01/2021
Rel ations Dues S. Wit aker
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pastries for Coffee w 0 178.28 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
Superintendent Cct W
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Board of Education Dinner for 0 84.51 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
Speci al Board Meeting
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  ZOOM O oud Recordi ng and 0 180. 00 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
Webi nar Fees
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Adni n Acadeny 0 200. 00 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Prof essi onal Jour nal 0 97.00 10E000 1205 2200 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | ASPA HR Essential s Wrkshop 0 150. 00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 11/17/ 21
05. 21. 10. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 10/25/21 - 11/15/21)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
S. Wi taker
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for CPT Trai ning 0 170.57 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Units 9012200016 369. 00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Conference 10/12-10/16/21 0 37.80 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Credit Rei mbursement for Tax 0 -89.35 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 11/01/2021
pai d on original order
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Book Study The Essential 55 0 15.68 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 11/01/2021
Wor kbook
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  SIT Lunch neeting 0 100. 95 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | PA Dues 0 409. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | PA Menber shi p 0 326.60 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pastries Coffee w 0 151.75 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
Superintendent Cct EE
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Cabinet Meeting 0 131.21 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
10/ 14/ 21
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Soda/Water for District 0 54.92 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 11/01/2021
Meet i ngs
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Nane Pl ates BCE Student 0 32.00 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 11/01/2021
Anbassador s
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | ASPA Dues for S. Wi taker 150. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pastries Coffee w 197.29 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
Superintendent Cct DJ
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Rotary Lunch Meeting W 293.65 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Breakfast for Staff Institute 80.30 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/01/2021
Day
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP St atenent Fee 3.00 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Staff 98.35 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Snacks for Staff Institute 128.35 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
Day 10/8/21
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 2022 Travel / 0 1,056.84 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
Conf erencelO/ 12- 10/ 16/ 21
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS Materials 0 86.76 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS Materials 0 80.68 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS Materials 0 95.98 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Rubber Fl oor Mat Hone Depot 0 329.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP M crowave Home Depot 0 147.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Units 9012200016 214.52 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Units 9012200016 339.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Zoro Order WB7925595595 0 602. 97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
Toi | et Paper
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Aramark Order #96458792-1 198.93 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hone Depot 208.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hotel Charge J. Bartelt 57th 466.41 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
Annual | ASA Conference
9/29-10/1/21
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Board of Education Dinner 0 207.53 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 11/01/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 11/ 01/ 2021
Total s for BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 7,790.92
BRI GHTSTAR CARE Nursi ng Coverage W 10/ 06/ 21 0 600. 00 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 11/17/ 21
05.21.10. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 10/25/21 - 11/15/21)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Total s for BRI GHTSTAR CARE 600. 00
BRI NGER, CYNTHI A Heal th I ns Rei mbursement Nov 0 164.21 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 11/15/2021
2021
Totals for BRI NGER, CYNTH A 164. 21
CHI CAGO METRO FIRE P F/ A BD Radi o Use/ Mai nt enance 0 75.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/01/2021
10/ 1-12/31/21 DJ
CHI CAGO METRO FIRE P F/ A BD Radi o Use/ Mai nt enance 0 75.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/01/2021
10/ 1-12/31/21 ER
CHI CAGO METRO FIRE P F/ A BD Monitoring 0 75.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/01/2021
10/ 1-12/31/21 W
Total s for CH CAGO METRO FI RE PREV CO 225.00
CLIC Renwri ni ng deductible Policy: 0 123.00 80E000 2364 3800 00 000000 10/25/2021
School Board Legal Due
Process Matter
Totals for CLIC 123. 00
CLOVERLEAF FARMS - C M1k Westfield 9012200039 60. 60 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
CLOVERLEAF FARMS - C M1k Erickson 9012200039 181.80 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
CLOVERLEAF FARMS - C M1k DuJardin 9012200039 242.40 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for CLOVERLEAF FARMS - CLOVER CRE 484. 80
COMCAST Internet Service 9012200022 5, 495. 23 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for COMCAST 5, 495. 23
COMVONWEALTH EDI SON  El ectric 399 Wall St Unit C 0 50.99 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for COVWONWEALTH EDI SON 50. 99
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual electricity usage - W 2022200033 6, 920. 04 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 11/01/2021
CONSTELLATI ON NEWEN El ectricity usage - DJ 2022200031 3,035.43 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 11/01/2021
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electric Billing - EE 2022200029 3,189.67 20E101 2540 4660 00 000000 11/01/2021
Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY, | NC 13, 145. 14
CTL Chr oneboxes 2032200052 633.00 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for CTL 633. 00
DELMASTRO, JIM Grls Basketball 10/21/21 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 10/25/2021
Totals for DELMASTRO, JIM 70. 00
DLA ARCHI TECTS Architectural Services 2022200016 5,740.93 20R000 7110 0000 00 710000 11/15/2021
Totals for DLA ARCH TECTS 5,740.93
DUJARDI N PTO Menber ship Dues Paid in 0 30.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 11/15/2021
Pushcoin 10/ 1-10/31/21
Totals for DUJARDI N PTO 30. 00
DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON Interpreting Services 0 196.98 10E000 1800 3120 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON HUMAN SE 196. 98
EDUCATI ONAL LEAGUE O ELI Menbership Dues 2021 N. 0 100. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 10/25/2021
Gabany
Total s for EDUCATI ONAL LEAGUE OF I LLINO 100. 00
ERI CKSON PTO Menber ship Dues Paid in 0 240.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 11/15/2021
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 11/17/ 21
05.21.10. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 10/25/21 - 11/15/21)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Pushcoi n 10/ 1-10/31/21
Totals for ERI CKSON PTO 240. 00
EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC Technol ogy Consul ting Support 0 1,468.13 10E000 2630 3100 00 000000 11/15/2021
D13
Totals for EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC 1,468.13
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation Cross Country 0 142.74 40E201 2559 3300 00 000000 10/25/2021
Meet
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation 8/23-9/24 87,767.14 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 10/25/2021
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation Cross Country 285. 48 40E201 2559 3300 00 000000 10/25/2021
Meet
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation 9/27-10/22/ 21 73,850.07 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 11/15/2021
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation - Sports 142.74 40E201 2559 3300 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for FIRST STUDENT, | NC. 162, 188. 17
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT Follett - books for DJ 1022200051 837.72 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 10/25/2021
Ll brary
Totals for FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS | NC 837.72
FRANCZEK P. C. Pr of essi onal Servi ces 0 754.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 11/01/2021
Total s for FRANCZEK P.C. 754. 00
FRANK COONEY COWPANY Furniture Structured /Blended 1022200023 952. 00 20E102 2540 7000 00 000000 10/25/2021
Cl ass
FRANK COONEY COWPANY Furniture Structured /Blended 1022200023 2,682.40 20E102 2540 7000 00 000000 11/15/2021
Cl ass
Total s for FRANK COONEY COVPANY 3, 634. 40
FRATTI NGER, ANGEL Nane Plate for K Hosty 0 35.99 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 11/01/2021
FRATTI NGER, ANGEL Book Purchase Amazon 0 19.61 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for FRATTI NGER, ANGEL 55. 60
GABANY, NI COLE Rei nburse Cell Phone Use 9012200003 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 11/01/2021
GABANY, NI COLE Supplies for Mentoring 0 46.26 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Meet i ng
Total s for GABANY, NI COLE 91. 26
GARSTKA, CAITLIN Near pod pur chase 0 120.00 10E201 1120 4100 39 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for GARSTKA, CAITLIN 120. 00
GOPHER PE equi pnent 2012200064 201.38 10E201 1120 4100 38 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for GOPHER 201. 38
GRAI NGER Mai nt Supplies 0 82.70 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
GRAI NGER Mai nt. Supplies 0 22.48 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
GRAI NGER Mai nt Supplies 0 107. 14 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
GRAI NGER Mai nt Supplies 0 15.57 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for GRAI NGER 227.89
HAUGENS, PATRI CK Ice Cream Prize for Staff 0 67.02 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 11/01/2021
Total s for HAUGENS, PATRI CK 67.02
HAVKI NS, ROBERT G rls Basketball 10/26/21 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
HAVKI NS, ROBERT Grls Basketball Oficial 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/08/2021

11/2/21
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Total s for HAWKI NS, ROBERT 140. 00
HEFFERAN, SAM A Rei nburse Cell Phone Use 9012200005 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 11/15/2021
HEFFERAN, SAM A M | eage 0 30.48 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for HEFFERAN, SAM A 75. 48
HERNANDEZ, JOSEPH G rls Basketball 10/26/21 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
Total s for HERNANDEZ, JOSEPH 70. 00
HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Wat er 9012200025 51.41 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS 51.41
HOBSCHEI D, JOHN Grls Basketball Oficial 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/08/2021
11/4/21
Total s for HOBSCHEI D, JOHN 70. 00
| ASSW | ASSW Vi rtual Conference - 2042200019 90.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 300100 10/25/2021
Charla Treanor
Totals for | ASSW 90. 00
I L ASSOCI ATION OF SC Regi stration DuPage Division 0 96.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 10/25/2021
10/21/21 K Zehme & M
Leni sa
Totals for 1L ASSOCI ATI ON OF SCHOOL BOAR 96. 00
I LLINO S STATE POLIC Dep New Hire/ Mentor 0 1,000. 00 10E000 2310 3100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Background Checks
Totals for ILLINOS STATE POLI CE 1, 000. 00
| NTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Skyward Hosting Monthly Fee 9012200014 250. 00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATI O 250. 00
J.W PEPPER & SON I N revol ving account for 2012200034 40.00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 10/25/2021
on-goi ng sheet nusic purchase
J.W PEPPER & SON I N revol ving account for 2012200034 23.97 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 11/01/2021
on-goi ng sheet nusic purchase
J.W PEPPER & SON I N revol ving account for 2012200034 48.00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 11/15/2021
on-goi ng sheet nusic purchase
Totals for J.W PEPPER & SON | NC. 111. 97
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mbur sement Post er 0 12.98 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 10/25/2021
Cl assroom Rul es
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mbur sement Cl assroom 0 83.47 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 10/25/2021
suppl i es
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mbur sement Cl assroom 0 227.80 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 10/25/2021
suppl i es
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mbur sement Cl assroom 0 9.66 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 10/25/2021
poster
Totals for JOHNSTON, STACY 333.91
KRAMER TREE SPECI ALI Tree Renoval EE 0 848. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for KRAMER TREE SPECI ALI STS, | NC. 848. 00
KRI HA BOUCEK Pr of essi onal Servi ces 2,500. 00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 11/01/2021
KRI HA BOUCEK Prof essi onal Fees through 2,425.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 11/15/2021

10/ 31/ 21
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I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Totals for KRl HA BOUCEK 4, 925. 00
KRZYSI AK, KARMA WF choir Music reinbursenent 0 22.50 10E201 1120 4100 39 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for KRZYSI AK, KARMA 22.50
LAKESHORE LRNG MATE Preschool Supplies 2042200017 378.35 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 10/25/2021
Totals for LAKESHORE LRNG MATERI ALS 378. 35
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Maint. Supplies 0 1.58 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Maint. Supplies 0 46.97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for LEN S ACE HARDWARE | NC. 48. 55
MASTRODOMVENI CO, JILL Sub Calling 0 20.00 10E101 1110 1200 72 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for MASTRODOMVENI CO, JILL 20. 00
MCCALL, RI CHARD Rei nburse Cell Phone Use 9012200008 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for MCCALL, RI CHARD 45. 00
MCGRAW HI LL / SPECI A student supplies 2082200002 149.71 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 10/25/2021
Totals for MCGRAWHI LL / SPECI AL ED GROU 149. 71
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Novenber 2021 Dent al 0 56.36 10E000 1205 2200 00 000000 11/08/2021
I nsruance
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Novenber 2021 Dent al 0 -39.49 10E000 2410 2200 77 000000 11/08/2021
I nsruance
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Novenber 2021 Dent al 0 197.45 10E101 1110 2200 72 000000 11/08/2021
I nsruance
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Novenber 2021 Dent al 0 1.97 10E102 1110 2200 72 000000 11/08/2021
I nsruance
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Novenber 2021 Dent al 0 157.96 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 11/08/2021
I nsruance
Totals for METLI FE SMALL BUSI NESS CENTER 374. 25
METZGER, SUSAN Rei nb. Student incentives 0 13.99 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for METZGER, SUSAN 13.99
MUNSON, CHASE M | eage 0 59.92 10E000 2630 3320 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for MUNSON, CHASE 59. 92
NAMATO, SABAH Refund over paynment for 0 168.20 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 11/15/2021
Regi stration Rosemary, Rita,
Rami na
Total s for NAMATO, SABAH 168. 20
NASCO Supplies for Fanmily Consunmer 2012200030 2,334.40 20E201 2570 7000 00 000000 11/08/2021
Sci ence WF
NASCO Supplies for Fanmily Consunmer 2012200030 21.46 20E201 2570 7000 00 000000 11/08/2021
Sci ence WF
Total s for NASCO 2, 355. 86
NCS PEARSON Speech/ Language Assessnent 2042200011 986.20 10E102 1225 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
Material s Preschool
Total s for NCS PEARSON 986. 20
NDSEC Tuition Quarterly Ant FY 2022 0 306, 954. 50 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 11/01/2021
NDSEC Phonak Hearing Equi pment OT 1,534.99 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 11/15/2021
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Sunmer Hrs Para Extra Hours
NDSEC Phonak Hearing Equi pment OT 0 628.39 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 11/15/2021
Sunmer Hrs Para Extra Hours
Total s for NDSEC 309, 117. 88
NI COR GAS Uilities 10/1-11/1 W 2022200049 317.07 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 11/15/2021
NI COR GAS Gas transportation costs - EE 2022200037 239.02 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 11/15/2021
Svc 10/ 1-11/01
NI COR GAS Gas transportation invoicing 2022200039 254.38 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 11/15/2021
- DJ Svc 10/1-11/01
Total s for NI COR GAS 810. 47
O CONNOR, ELIZABETH Heal th Ins Rei nbursenent Nov 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 11/15/2021
2021
Totals for O CONNOR, ELI ZABETH 250. 00
OFFI CE DEPOT Not ebook PO 1022200006 0 3.28 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 10/25/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Office Depot - DJ Llbrary 1022200070 69.30 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 10/25/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom i ncentives: 2012200079 131.49 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 11/01/2021
SPEJCHER Pear ce
OFFI CE DEPOT of fice supplies 9012200051 50.40 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Office supplies 9012200064 69.13 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Legal Pads 9012200062 52.99 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Supplies for DJ Library 1022200049 35.39 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 11/15/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Cof f ee Supplies 9012200060 18.20 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for OFFI CE DEPOT 430. 18
OKRZESI K, RANDY G rls Basketball 10/21/21 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for OKRZESI K, RANDY 70. 00
PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS Subscri ption 8/25-10/19/21 0 296. 80 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS, | NC. 296. 80
PENTEGRA SYSTEMS Sof t war e Updat es Quote 0 1, 360. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/01/2021
#Q18297
Totals for PENTEGRA SYSTEMS 1, 360. 00
PHI DELTA KAPPA Menber shi p Renewal 0 104.95 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for PH DELTA KAPPA 104. 95
PLATT HI LL NURSERY Landscape Materials 0 267.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
Totals for PLATT H LL NURSERY 267. 00
PVA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012200012 134. 47 30E000 5220 6200 00 000000 11/15/2021
PVA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012200012 1,729.83 30E000 5320 6100 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for PMA LEASING I NC 1, 864. 30
PROSHRED SECURI TY Shreddi ng Service every 4 2012200031 49.50 10E201 1120 4200 56 000000 10/ 25/2021
weeks on Friday for the year
Total s for PROSHRED SECURI TY 49. 50
PUSHCO N | NC Monthly Active Student fee 9012200015 237.32 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for PUSHCO N | NC 237. 32
QUADI ENT LEASI NG USA Lease for Postage Machine 0 626. 73 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 11/15/2021

11/ 23-2/ 22/ 22
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Total s for QUADI ENT LEASI NG USA, | NC. 626.73
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMEN Lunches for Free/ Reduced 9012200041 5,872.50 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000 11/15/2021 R
Program 10/ 1- 10/ 29/ 21
Total s for QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVI CE 5, 872. 50
QUI NLAN AND FABISH M District Omed |nstrunent 0 135.00 10E201 1120 1200 61 000000 11/15/2021 R
Repai r
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Purchase C assroom Supplies 0 101.40 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 11/15/2021 R
SM
Totals for QU NLAN AND FABI SH MJSI C COWP 236. 40
REI Nl CHE, JOHN 2021 Meeting 0 400. 38 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 10/25/2021 R

wor kshop/ conf er ences
Rei mbur senent

Totals for REIN CHE, JOHN 400. 38
REX, MARI BETH Rei mbur sement over paynent of 0 80.00 10RO00 1811 0000 00 180000 11/15/2021 R
reg. fees Abigail Rex
Totals for REX, MARI BETH 80. 00
ROBBI NS SCHWARTZ Pr of essi onal Servi ces 0 117.27 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 10/25/2021 R
Totals for ROBBINS SCHWARTZ 117. 27
SAWAS LEARNI NG COMP Ready Gen Licenses and 1042200012 3,272.27 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 11/01/2021 R

Curriculum Materials Uilize
ESSER funds if applicable
SAWAS LEARNI NG COWP Ready Gen Licenses and 1042200012 1,924.07 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 11/01/2021 R
Curriculum Materials Uilize
ESSER funds if applicable

Total s for SAVWAS LEARNI NG COMPANY LLC 5,196. 34
SCHOLASTI C 7th G ELA Scope Magazi ne 0 1,488.47 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 10/25/2021 R
Total s for SCHOLASTIC 1, 488. 47

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Paint brushes, Air dry clay, 1012200007 332.37 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 10/25/2021 R
Paper

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC school supplies - Georgia 2012200055 18.45 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 10/25/2021 R
Kour oukl i s

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC school supplies - Georgia 2012200055 68.76 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 10/25/2021 R
Kour oukl i s

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC school supplies - Georgia 2012200055 18.17 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 10/25/2021 R
Kour oukl i s

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Lauren Gt Room 110 1012200085 70.48 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 10/25/2021 R

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Supplies 1022200008 13.50 10E102 1110 4200 24 000000 11/15/2021 R

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC School Supplies 1022200009 113.30 10E102 1110 4200 24 000000 11/15/2021 R

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Supplies 1022200008 99.48 10E102 1110 4200 24 000000 11/15/2021 R

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC paper 1012200093 224.38 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 11/15/2021 R

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Accel erated office teaching 1022200081 39.76 10E000 1650 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021 R
suppl i es

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Erickson El enmentary - school 1012200096 25.06 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021 R
whi stl es and supplies

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC cl assroom supplies 1012200071 141.24 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021 R

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 0. 00 10/ 25/ 2021 C

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 0. 00 11/15/ 2021 C

Totals for SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 1, 164. 95
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SCHRCEDER, JOSHUA Grls Basketball Oficial 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
10/ 28/ 21
Total s for SCHRCEDER, JOSHUA 70. 00
SKYWARD | NC SKWARD WEBEX TRAI NI NG FOR 9012200063 1,200. 00 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 11/08/2021
SHANNON WHI TAKER
Total s for SKYWARD | NC 1, 200. 00
SMARTSHEET | NC. Subscri ption Renewal 2032200068 747.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for SMARTSHEET | NC. 747.00
SPEJCHER, LAURI E Sub Cal ling Nov 0 20.00 10E101 1110 1200 72 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for SPEJCHER, LAURI E 20. 00
SPRI NT conmmuni cations 9/9-10/8/21 0 169. 40 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 10/25/2021
Totals for SPRINT 169. 40
STAPLES Office Supply: SPEJCHER 2012200070 49.95 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 10/25/2021
Pear ce
STAPLES Whi t eboard Easel for 1012200089 52.70 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021
di spl ayi ng anchor charts and
doi ng word work while
conducting small reading
groups. Chart paper to make
anchor charts for reading
i nterventions
STAPLES Whi t eboard Easel for 1012200089 120.23 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 11/15/2021 R
di spl ayi ng anchor charts and
doi ng word work while
conducting small reading
groups. Chart paper to make
anchor charts for reading
i nterventions
STAPLES 0. 00 11/ 15/ 2021
Totals for STAPLES 222.88
STREJC, MARI SOL Sub Cal l'ing Nov 0 20.00 10E102 1110 1200 72 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for STREJC, MARI SOL 20. 00
SZWEDA, WALT Grls Basketball Oficial 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/08/2021
11/4/21
Total s for SZWEDA, WALT 70. 00
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Grass Cutting WF EE DJ 0 2,557.50 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/01/2021
Totals for T AND T LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTI O 2,557.50
TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ T Adni ni strative Fees - 403B 9012200029 102.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 11/08/2021
Totals for TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ TCG GROUP 102. 00
TERRACYCLE REGULATED Light bulb recycling 0 660. 45 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/15/2021
Total s for TERRACYCLE REGULATED WASTE LL 660. 45
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Bat hr oom Suppl i es 954.28 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Bath Ti ssue 830. 20 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Di sposabl e Masks 1,074.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
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THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al and mai nt enance 2022200034 1, 685. 63 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/15/2021
suppl i es.
Totals for THE HOVE DEPOT PRO 4,544, 11
THE MAI N | DEA Subscri ption 0 39.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for THE MAIN | DEA 39. 00
THERAPY CARE Therapy Care - Speech Therapy 2042200012 9,720.00 10E000 2150 3140 00 000000 11/15/2021
Services 10/ 4
Total s for THERAPY CARE 9, 720. 00
TREWARTHA, DAVE Grls Basketball Oficial 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/01/2021
10/ 28/ 21
Total s for TREWARTHA, DAVE 70. 00
TRUGREEN Lawn Service DJ 0 310.39 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 10/25/2021
TRUGREEN Lawn Servi ces- W 0 303. 73 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 10/25/2021
TRUGREEN Lawn Service EE 0 747.14 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 10/25/2021
Total s for TRUGREEN 1, 361. 26
TUDELA, RAMON Grls Basketball Oficial 0 70.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 11/08/2021
11/ 2/ 21
Totals for TUDELA, RAMON 70. 00
ULI NE Boxes 0 163.29 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
Totals for ULINE 163. 29
ULTI MATE OFFI CE Office Supplies Porta File 9012200049 76.94 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 10/25/2021
Totals for ULTI MATE OFFI CE 76. 94
VERI ZON W RELESS Servi ce 10/29-11/28/21 0 92.72 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 11/08/2021
Totals for VERI ZON W RELESS 92.72
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Fuel Usage 8/18-9/24/21 0 31.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD 9/1-11/2 Water/ Sewer - DO 2022200030 239.02 20E102 2540 4600 00 000000 11/15/2021
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD 09/1-11/1 Water/ Sewer - EE 2022200028 1,503. 68 20E101 2540 4600 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for VILLAGE OF BLOOM NGDALE 1,774.64
VI LLAGE OF GLENDALE Water/Sewer 9/14-10/1/21 0 18.70 20E201 2540 4600 00 000000 11/01/2021
Totals for VILLAGE OF GLENDALE HEI GHTS 18.70
VI RKUS, DAVI D M | eage 0 48.72 10E000 2630 3320 00 000000 10/25/2021
Totals for VIRKUS, DAVID 48.72
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF Waste Renoval 9012200067 916. 07 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 11/08/2021
Totals for WASTE MANAGEMENT OF | LLINO S 916. 07
WESTFI ELD PTO Menber ship Dues Paid in 0 240.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 11/15/2021
Pushcoi n 10/ 1-10/31/21
Total s for WESTFI ELD PTO 240. 00
W LD GOOSE CHASE, IN Goose control Oct 2021 DJ 551. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 10/25/2021
W LD GOOSE CHASE, IN Goose Control Nov 2021 900. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for WLD GOOSE CHASE, | NC. 1, 451. 00
W LSON LANGUAGE TRAI Fundations Level 1 and Level 1012200020 4,030.99 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 11/15/2021
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2 kits and Just Words kit
Totals for WLSON LANGUAGE TRAI NI NG CORP 4, 030. 99
W PFLI LLP Audit 2021 0 8,500. 00 10E000 2310 3170 00 000000 10/25/2021
W PFLI LLP Final Billing 2021 Audit 0 13,500. 00 10E000 2310 3170 00 000000 11/15/2021
Totals for WPFLI LLP 22, 000. 00
ZAGOTTA, SHEI LA Virtual Seminar through ROE 0 25.00 10E000 2210 1200 00 300100 11/01/2021
Totals for ZAGOTTA, SHEILA 25.00
ZEUS BATTERY PRODUCT Battery 0 12.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 11/01/2021
Totals for ZEUS BATTERY PRODUCTS 12. 00
ZI ONS BANK Annual Admin fee 0 800. 00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 10/25/2021
Totals for ZI ONS BANK 800. 00
Total s for checks 628, 920. 85
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 Educati on Fund 0. 00 758. 20 407, 436. 82 408, 195. 02
20 Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 0. 00 5, 740. 93 50, 809. 43 56, 550. 36
30 Debt Service Fund 0. 00 0. 00 1, 864. 30 1, 864. 30
40 Transportation Fund 0. 00 0. 00 162, 188. 17 162, 188. 17
80 Tort Immunity & Judgnent Fund 0. 00 0. 00 123. 00 123. 00
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0. 00 6, 499. 13 622,421.72 628, 920. 85
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